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Gunn High School Resource Contacts 
Wendy Stratton 
Principal 
wstratton@pausd.org

Leonel Argumedo  
Assistant Principal 
largumedo@pausd.org

Michalis Gordon 
Assistant Principal 
mgordon@pausd.org

Pier Angeli La Place
Assistant Principal 
plaplace@pausd.org

Harvey Newland 
Assistant Principal 
hnewland@pausd.org

Genavae Pierre Dixon 
Wellness Coordinator
gdixon@pausd.org

Melissa Clark 
School Psychologist 
mclark@pausd.org

Dr. Erika Zepeda 
School Psychologist 
ezepeda@pausd.org

Jonathan Fidani 
School Counselor 
jfidani@pausd.org

Andrea Bueno  
School Counselor 
abueno@pausd.org

Derek Johanson
School Counselor 
djohanson@pausd.org

David Leftwich
School Counselor 
dleftwich@pausd.org

Erin Reyes 
School Counselor 
ereyes@pausd.org

Cora Ross
School Counselor 
cross@pausd.org

Jorge Chavez 
School Counselor 
jchavez@pausd.org

Genavae Dixon
Mental Health and Wellness 
Coordinator
gdixon@pausd.org

Rossana Castil
Wellness Outreach Worker 
rcastil@pausd.org
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Gunn “Drop In” Support
Connect with a therapist
Students can get connected with a therapist by 

filling out Gunn’s Wellness Center Virtual 

Support Form, and a staff member will 

message you to confirm your appointment!

Link: Gunn Wellness Virtual Support Form 

QR Code: Drop In to the Wellness Center 

Online
Visit during our Wellness Center Zoom Drop-In 

times to speak with a therapist in real-time!

Monday 9AM-10AM, 12:30PM-2:00PM 
Tuesday 11AM-1PM

Wednesday 11AM-12:30PM 
Thursday 11AM-1PM

Access zoom through virtual wellness center! 

Visit the Virtual Wellness Center and Virtual 
Calming room Anytime with this link: 

Gunn's Virtual Wellness Center 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdEaJDMD69i6Hy7HBb2Ujart3nfD7ALiKaoIrvwiTDXOnJ2RA/viewform?usp=sf_link
https://gunn.pausd.org/wellness/wellness
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/e/2PACX-1vQdvrrKmcsoRcr4X2N-Hp_qP70nXxT48PbAIZA-c4ZVKnpeUesC-Bwu63do44UfTwWRuhgk2Kc-rTDU/pub?start=false&loop=false&delayms=3000

